Mango Juicer

NAME

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

WEIGHT

USE

CAPACITY

HORSE
POWER

METAL

Mango Juicer

28"
14"
18"
65kg

To make Khajur,
aamli, tomato,
mango paste

50kg/hour

Mango Juicer Mango Juicer

39" 46"

17 20"

31" 37"

125kg 190kg

To make Khajur, To make Khajur,
aamli, tomato, mangoaamli, tomato, mango
paste paste

200kg/hour 400kg/hour

Mango Juicer
55"
24"
40"

260Kg

To make Khajur, aamli,
tomato, mango paste

1000kg/hour

.5 HP-With 1/3 Phasel.5 Hpwith 1/3 Phase 2 HP with 1/3 Phase 5 HP with 1/3 phase

Motor

stainless Steel

motor motor

stainless Steel stainless Steel

motor

stainless Steel



