

# Mango Juicer



NAME	Mango Juicer	Mango Juicer	Mango Juicer	Mango Juicer
LENGTH	28"	39"	46"	55"
WIDTH	14"	17"	20"	24"
HEIGHT	18"	31"	37"	40"
WEIGHT	65kg	125kg	190kg	260Kg
USE	To make Khajur, aamli, tomato, mango paste			
CAPACITY	50kg/hour	200kg/hour	400kg/hour	1000kg/hour
HORSE POWER	.5 HP-With 1/3 Phase Motor	1.5 Hpwith 1/3 Phase motor	2 HP with 1/3 Phase motor	5 HP with 1/3 phase motor
METAL	stainless Steel	stainless Steel	stainless Steel	stainless Steel